
 

 

 

SECONDARY ECT YEAR TWO (2022/2024) 
Autumn Term Timetable 2023 

 

 

 

  

Weeks  Date  Title  Time & Venue  Facilitator  
TERM ONE 

BLOCK 7: Embedding A Positive Climate  

Week 1 

4th – 8th September    
BLOCK 7: Embedding A Positive Climate  
 

Self-Study 

Week 2 

11th – 15th September  

Week 3 

18th – 22nd September 

WEDNESDAY 20TH SEPTEMBER 

16:30 – 18:30 

ECT WELCOME EVENT FOR YEAR ONE & NEW ECTS AT 5 Pancras Square 
If you’re new to Camden in your second year please join us! 

Week 4  

25th – 29TH September BLOCK 7: Embedding A Positive Climate  
 

Self-Study Week 5  

2nd – 6th October 

Week 6  

9TH – 13th 

October 

11th October  

Deepening Classroom Practice  

 
Option 1 for day conference  

 09:00 – 16:00  

5 Pancras Square  

 

Kate Frood & 

Joe Edwards   

 
Week 7 

16th – 20st 

October  

18th October  

Deepening Classroom Practice  

  
Option 2 for day conference 

Week 8 – HALF TERM 

23rd October – 27th October 

TERM TWO 

Block 8: How pupils learn; making it stick  
Week 9  

30th October – 3rd November  

Block 8: How pupils learn; making it stick  

 

Self-Study 

 

Week 10 

6th – 10th November 

Week 11 

13th – 17th November 

Week 12 

20th – 24th November 

Week 13  
27th November – 1st December  

Week 14 

4th – 7th December 

Week 15 

11th – 15th December 

Week 16  

18th – 21st December  



 

 

 

Key people  

Induction Tutors:  
 

Acland Burghley:  Marita Young myoung@aclandburghley.camden.sch.uk  
Camden School for Girls:  Michael Graham mgraham@csg.school  
Hampstead:  David Dixon d.dixon@hampsteadschool.org.uk  
Haverstock:  Amy Gwinnett amy.gwinnett@haverstock.camden.sch.uk 
Maria Fidelis:  Lisa Chow lchow@mariafidelis.camden.sch.uk   

La Sainte Union:   
Parliament Hill:  David Mullen dmullen@parliamenthill.camden.sch.uk  
Regent High:  Jade Wellings j.wellings@regenthighschool.org.uk  
William Ellis: Crispin Germanos  germanos@williamellis.camden.sch.uk 
QE Boys (Barnet):  Sarah Westcott SWestcott@qebarnet.co.uk 
QE Girls (Barnet) Deepika Makkar dmakkar1.302@gapps.qegschool.org.uk  

 
 
.      Joe.edwards@camdenlearning.org.uk  

                  

 

              
margaret.mulholland@camdenlearning.org.uk 

 

 

 

 

 
paranie.sivachandra@camdenlearning.org.uk 

 

There is less directed core face to face learning in Year 2 and any additional sessions that we add as Camden, will 

be twilights. In addition to the sessions listed below, do consider the following: 
 

Core CPD relevant to your year group.  

For all options, refer to the CPD brochure 

 

If in doubt, contact one of us! 
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